Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50327624    page 1
April 2026
Lumen Maintenance
Control
Receptacle
Control

PS50327624    page 2
April 2026
Order Information
Panel
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: PLE-30E-347-4X-R1-10-R2-01-R3-02-PDM-P-06
(WaveLinx Relay Panel Enclosure - 30 Relays with Emergency, 347, NEMA 4X, 1 Pole Relay - qty 10, 2 Pole Relay - qty 1, 3 Pole Relay - qty 2, Dimming Module - qty 6)
Enclosure Capacity Voltage Type 1 Pole Relay Quantity 2 Pole Relay Quantity 3 Pole Relay Quantity Dimming
Module
Quantity
Enclosure Capacity Voltage Type
1 Pole
Relay
Quantity
2 Pole
Relay
Quantity
3 Pole
Relay
Quantity
Dimming
Module
Quantity
PLE = WaveLinx
Panel Enclosure
04 = 04 relay capacity
08 = 08 relay capacity
16 = 16 relay capacity
24 = 24 relay capacity
32 = 32 relay capacity
40 = 40 relay capacity
48 = 48 relay capacity
56 = 56 relay capacity
64 = 64 relay capacity
[Blank] = 120-277V
347 = 347V
[Blank] = NEMA 1
4X* = NEMA 4X
*Not available
with Emergency
enclosure
R1 = 1 Pole,
120-277V/347V
enter
quantity
for
1 Pole
Relay
R2 = 2 Pole,
120-277V/347V
enter
quantity
for
2 Pole
Relay
R3 = 3 Pole,
120-277V/347V
enter
quantity
for
3 Pole
Relay
PDM-P = Panel
Mount
(use power supply

Flush Trim Ring Enclosure
WLLFT = WaveLinx Flush Trim Ring 08/16 = 08/16 Enclosure
24/32 = 24/32 Enclosure
40/48 = 40/48 Enclosure
56/64 = 56/64 Enclosure
High Voltage Divider (optional)
High Voltage divider is optional and ordered separately.
High Voltage Divider
Catalog Number Description
 WLLHVD High Voltage Divider
MAXIMUM Relays and Dimming Modules allowed per Panel Enclosure
Normal Panel Capacity
Enclosure R1 R2 R3 PDM-P* PDM-R*
PLE-04 4 2 1 1 1
PLE-08 8 4 2 2 2
PLE-16 16 8 3 4 4
PLE-24 24 12 6 6 6
PLE-32 32 16 8 8 8
PLE-40 40 20 10 10 10
PLE-48 48 24 12 12 12
PLE-56 56 28 14 14 14
PLE-64 64 32 16 16 16
Emergency Panel Capacity
Enclosure R1 R2 R3 PDM-P* PDM-R*
PLE-08E 8 4 2 2 2
PLE-14E 14 7 3 4 4
PLE-24E 24 12 6 6 6
PLE-30E 30 15 7 6 8
PLE-40E 40 20 10 10 10
PLE-46E 46 23 11 12 12
PLE-56E 56 28 14 14 14
PLE-62E 62 31 15 16 16
*Use power supply for more than 6 dimmer modules.
Networked Relay PanelWaveLinx
PS50327624    page 3
April 2026